MSO )

Sense Bike "GBC 7"

Populaires Dames

12.08.2018

Pos. N°

1 968
2 949
3 970
4 903
5 907
6 952
7 908
8 956

Nom, prénom Localité

FONTANA PLAFFEIEN
CHARLOTTE

SCOTT/BSO

ZBINDEN OBERSCHROT
RINDLISBACHER
PETRA

SKIKLUB ALTERSWIL

TORRENT SION
CHANTAL

N/A
STEMPFEL SARAH  ALTERSWIL

SC ALTERSWIL
BAPST SABRINA TREY

VELO-CLUB PAYERNE PROCYCLE
BAGNUOLI SARAH  ST-MARTIN FR

N/A
DEMIERRE GAELLE FULLY

VC PAYERNE PROCYCLES

CACCIVIO TANIA PERY-LA
HEUTTE

CCL LITTORAL

Canton

FR

FR

VS

FR

VD

FR

VS

BE

Nati
Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Populaires
Dames

Populaires
Dames

Populaires
Dames

Populaires
Dames

Populaires
Dames

Populaires
Dames

Populaires
Dames

Populaires
Dames

Année

1984

1973

1976

1994

1980

1979

1982

1967

Temps tota

00:53:12

00:53:49

00:54:01

01:03:25

01:03:53

01:13:58

01:14:21

01:17:23

Ecart

00:00:37

00:00:49

00:10:13

00:10:41

00:20:46

00:21:09

00:24:11

Tour 1
24:57:00

24:51:00

25:49:00

29:18:00

29:53:00

34:45:00

34:47:00

35:35:00

Tour 2
28:15:00

28:58:00

28:12:00

34:07:00

33:59:00

39:13:00

39:34:00

41:47:00

Tour3 Tour4 Tour5
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